Overall Top Boy

Overall Top Girl

Top 3 Girls

Top 3 Boys

Top 3 Rest Shooters

Girls Grade

Boys Grade

Mixed Grade

Rest Grade

Seconda

Target Shooting New Zealand
TSNZ Challenge 2025

Schools Postal Shooting Competition

- RESULTS -

TOP INDIVIDUALS

Isaac Junc

Annabel Goodrich

67 entries

Annabel Goodrich
Emily Irvine
Gemma Bishell-Fox

60 entries
Isaac Junc
Toby Gyde
Nate Woods

32 entries

Bentley Curry

Malachi Maloney

Chloe Halverson-Fitzgerald

TOP TEAMS

14 entries
Annabel Goodrich
Chelsea Bau
Elena Wood

16 entries

Riley Morriss
Dylan Mathieson
Reuben Henry

17 entries

Nate Woods
Eliza McKenzie
Luke Rhodes

11 Entries

Malachi Maloney

Chloe Halverson-Fitzgerald
Couper Bartosh

TOP SCHOOL
Ashburton College

Heretaunga College

Cambridge High School

Cambridge High School
Southland Girls High School
Marlborough Girls College

Heretaunga College
Dannevirke High School
Ashburton College

Inglewood High School
Awatapu College
Awatapu College

Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School

Marlborough Boys College
Marlborough Boys College
Marlborough Boys College

Ashburton College
Ashburton College
Ashburton College

Awatapu College
Awatapu College
Awatapu College

200.14

198.12

198.12
197.13
197.07

200.14
199.09
198.14

189.05
183.03
181.02

198.12
192.07
191.07

193.09
190.08
189.03

198.14
195.09
193.11

183.03
181.02
178.03

Y
school
SROrt

NZSSSC

581.26
572.20
586.34

542.08

Sponsored by

All results are on the TSNZ website

9/4/2025 12:07:45




INDIVIDUAL
PLACE

NAME

Isaac Junc

Toby Gyde

Nate Woods
Devon Jones
Luke Rhodes
Zach Wood

Riley Morriss
Liam Hay

Lucian Prime
Dylan Mathieson
Dylan Hansen
Angus Sommerhays
Kevin Barnard
Reuben Henry
Tyde Maihi

Ethan Bullock
Connor Nelson
Braedon Bond
Xavier Preedy
Alec Taylor
Michael Michau
Charlie Booker
Marshall Munro
Connar Baldwin-Holly
Blake Cooper
Tana Barron

Jack Power

Alex Forbes
Harry Booker
Connor Griffiths
Ryan van der Loo
Blake Johnston
Ollie Burnip
Dexter Mead
Zander Kleinhans
Ethan Mason
Zach Moore
Eddie Glasgow
Riley Nelson

Tate Nicolson
Fletcher Cocherell
William Hird

Dean Wales
James Olerenshaw
Jacob Sutton
Riley Rasmussen
Harry Spicer-Kendrick
Odin Callander
Kane Palmer
Joshua Abrahams
William Peddie
Cai Harvey

Blake White
William Mcleallan
Joshua Wadsworth
Leo Carte

Aiden Beardsle
Levi Mitchell
Lucus Harnett
Lochy Gaul

Target Shooting New Zealand

TSNZ Challenge 2025

School

Heretaunga College
Dannevirke High School
Ashburton College

Te Puke High School
Ashburton College
Cambridge High School
Marlborough Boys College
Waitaki Boys High School
Whanganui High School
Marlborough Boys College
Dannevirke High School
Whanganui High School
Marlborough Boys College
Marlborough Boys College
Waimea College
Whanganui High School
Waitaki Boys High School
Waitaki Boys High School
Otago Boys High School
Ashburton College
Waimea College

Nelson College
Whanganui High School
Whanganui High School
James Hargest College
Marlborough Boys College
Otago Boys High School
Ashburton College

Nelson College

Waitaki Boys High School
Cambridge High School
Cashmere High School
Ashburton College

James Hargest College
James Hargest College

St Peters College
Cashmere High School
Nelson College

Waitaki Boys High School
James Hargest College
Waimea College
Whanganui High School
Heretaunga College
Heretaunga College
Cashmere High School
Heretaunga College
Dannevirke High School
Otago Boys High School
Whanganui High School
Marlborough Boys College
James Hargest College
James Hargest College
Inglewood High School
Heretaunga College
Waimea College

St Peters College

St Peters College
Heretaunga College
Waitaki Boys High School
Waimea College

Grade

@
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Secondary Schools Postal Shooting Competition
Boys Ranking

Score 1

100.08
99.02
99.07
96.03
96.04
95.04
96.05
96.05
93.02
94.04
98.04
98.03
94.04
93.00
91.00
93.03
95.03
95.01
94.02
96.03
93.01
95.02
91.01
90.01
93.02
89.01
89.02
93.03
94.05
91.03
90.00
87.00
88.00
91.02
91.01
89.01
90.02
90.00
89.00
88.00
91.02
81.00
88.02
90.00
89.00
87.01
86.02
87.01
88.01
87.00
87.01
86.00
88.00
88.02
75.00
82.00
79.01
79.00
82.01
86.02

sch%l

SPOrt
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Score 2 Individual
Score
100.06 200.14
100.07 199.09
99.07 198.14
99.04 195.07
97.07 193.11
98.05 193.09
97.04 193.09
97.04 193.09
98.05 191.07
96.04 190.08
92.02 190.06
92.01 190.04
95.02 189.06
96.03 189.03
97.04 188.04
95.01 188.04
93.00 188.03
93.01 188.02
93.03 187.05
91.02 187.05
93.04 186.05
90.04 185.06
94.04 185.05
95.02 185.03
92.01 185.03
95.04 184.05
95.03 184.05
91.02 184.05
89.04 183.09
92.03 183.06
93.04 183.04
96.03 183.03
94.04 182.04
90.03 181.05
90.02 181.03
92.01 181.02
91.00 181.02
90.02 180.02
91.01 180.01
91.01 179.01
87.01 178.03
97.02 178.02
90.00 178.02
88.01 178.01
89.00 178.00
90.03 177.04
90.01 176.03
89.02 176.03
87.00 175.01
87.00 174.00
86.06 173.07
87.01 173.01
85.00 173.00
82.01 170.03
94.02 169.02
86.01 168.01
86.00 165.01
85.01 164.01
82.00 164.01
76.01 162.03

Sponsored by :

9/4/2025 12:07:45
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Target Shooting New Zealand Y

TSNZ Challenge 202 school

Secondary Schools Postal Shooting Competition ~SPDO/IT

NEW ZEALAND

Girls Ranking e

INDIVIDUAL Individual
PLACE NAME School Grade Score 1 Score 2 Score
1 Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School G 99.05 99.07 198.12
2 Emily Irvine Southland Girls High School G 97.06 100.07 197.13
3 Gemma Bishell-Fox Marlborough Girls College G 100.05 97.02 197.07
4 Ella Brereton Waimea College G 98.04 97.05 195.09
5 Eliza McKenzie Ashburton College G 99.05 96.04 195.09
6 Alex Christie Heretaunga College G 96.04 98.05 194.09
7 Izzy Piper Te Puke High School G 96.04 97.01 193.05
8 Chelsea Bau Cambridge High School G 98.03 94.04 192.07
9 Zoey Oberholzer Waimea College G 95.03 97.02 192.05
10 Aria Hill Whanganui High School G 94.03 97.07 191.10
11 Briar Croot Sacred Heart Girls College G 98.07 93.01 191.08
12 Elena Wood Cambridge High School G 96.02 95.05 191.07
13 Molly Keighley Heretaunga College G 93.01 98.05 191.06
14 Harriet Carter-Trotman St Kevins College G 95.01 96.05 191.06
15 Liana Peychers Waimea College G 92.02 98.05 190.07
16 Xanthia Frith Waitaki Girls High School G 98.05 92.02 190.07
17 Jess Bradley Nelson College for Girls G 96.03 94.01 190.04
18 Courtney Farley Marlborough Girls College G 93.02 97.02 190.04
19 Avneet Bussan Heretaunga College G 95.01 95.02 190.03
20 Isla Gerrand Cambridge High School G 96.02 94.00 190.02
21 Imogen Lines-Thomas Nelson College for Girls G 93.03 95.01 188.04
22 Bess Hine Marlborough Girls College G 94.03 94.01 188.04
23 Georgia Blacklaws Dannevirke High School G 92.01 96.02 188.03
24 Lexi Thomson-Hall Hurunui College G 95.02 93.00 188.02
25 Leilah Tahuaroa Whanganui High School G 91.02 96.02 187.04
26 Sabrina Cassineri Ashburton College G 89.00 98.03 187.03
27 Deneal Fourie Dannevirke High School G 94.02 92.03 186.05
28 Alex Sheppard Marlborough Girls College G 96.03 90.00 186.03
29 Abi Adams Marlborough Girls College G 92.01 94.00 186.01
30 Quynn Geddes Ashburton College G 92.02 93.03 185.05
31 Rosie Badcock Hurunui College G 92.01 93.03 185.04
32 Paige Conley Whanganui High School G 93.01 92.01 185.02
33 Iris Glasgow Nelson College for Girls G 95.01 90.00 185.01
34 Fiona Hay Waitaki Girls High School G 91.02 93.04 184.06
35 Isabella Douglas Dannevirke High School G 89.00 95.03 184.03
36 Sophia Cliiford Ashburton College G 90.02 94.01 184.03
37 Annie Lam Heretaunga College G 88.00 95.05 183.05
38 Hannah Cameron Whanganui High School G 91.02 92.03 183.05
39 Amy Honeyfield Inglewood High School G 92.03 91.02 183.05
40 Emily Cross St Peters College G 94.02 88.02 182.04
41 Charlotte Elliott St Kevins College G 93.01 89.01 182.02
42 Samantha Emerson Te Puke High School G 91.05 90.00 181.05
43 Brooke Lindsay Waitaki Girls High School G 87.02 92.00 179.02
44 Cassidy Hancock Sacred Heart Girls College G 85.00 93.02 178.02
45 Addison Coombe Sacred Heart Girls College G 90.01 88.00 178.01
46 Lintang Salsabella Krohn Awatapu College G 90.00 88.00 178.00
47 Kaitlyn Harvey Ashburton College G 90.00 88.00 178.00
48 Bailee Cattermole Hurunui College G 88.02 89.01 177.03
49 Lottie McConchie Cambridge High School G 88.00 89.01 177.01
50 Zoey Reverley Mt Hutt College G 89.02 87.01 176.03
51 Scarlett O'Connor Nayland College G 84.00 92.02 176.02
52 Bailey McMurdo Southland Girls High School G 87.01 88.02 175.03
53 Taylah Geddes Ashburton College G 87.00 87.02 174.02
54 Rebecca Smith Cambridge High School G 84.01 89.01 173.02
55 Sarah Tidmarsh St Peters College G 85.01 87.01 172.02
56 Brooke Wheeler Mt Hutt College G 87.01 85.00 172.01
57 Millie Jaris St Peters College G 87.01 84.01 171.02
58 River Buhler Heretaunga College G 83.00 87.01 170.01
59 Paige Stewart Mt Hutt College G 83.00 87.00 170.00
60 Shya Edwards-Seal St Kevins College G 79.00 90.03 169.03
61 Jessica Oosthuizen Waimea College G 82.01 86.01 168.02
62 Aaliyah O'Connor Nayland College G 84.00 81.00 165.00
63 Chloe Hackett Marlborough Girls College G 85.00 78.00 163.00
64 Sophie Stratford Cambridge High School G 79.00 83.00 162.00
65 Karen Lin Cambridge High School G 87.01 72.01 159.02
66 Larissa Davies Heretaunga College G 74.01 80.00 154.01
67 Reina Yoshimura Cambridge High School G 78.00 74.00 152.00
Sponsored by : .
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1 Bentley Curry

NAME

2 Malachi Maloney

3 Chloe Halverson-Fitzgerald
4 Peyton Fews

5 Rhyder McCormick
6 Camryn Mark

7 Logan Wheeler

8 Couper Bartosh

9 Finlay Rhodes

10 Riley Bartosh

11 Ari Mekalick

12 Jessica Dickson

13 Liam McLead

14 Glen Fricker

15 Harry Reger

16 Riley Innes

17 Riley Thomson-Hall
18 Cohen Foot

19 Emily Gaul

20 Theodore Sarten
21 Lukas Simpson

22 Monica Chin

23 Travis Vincent

24 Jack Savage

25 Emma Barnett

26 Max Harray

27 Emma Leyden

28 Amy Chesswas

29 Casey Conlon

30 Hunter Mckinlay

31 Jake Kirkland Manderson
32 Stella Perry

Target Shooting New Zealand

TSNZ Challenge 2025

5 Secondary Schools Postal Shooting Competition
Rest Ranking
School Grade Score 1
Inglewood High School R 94.03
Awatapu College R 93.02
Awatapu College R 90.00
Mt Hutt College R 92.02
Otago Boys High School R 92.00
Awatapu College R 88.07
Mt Hutt College R 90.03
Awatapu College R 92.01
Whanganui High School R 93.01
Awatapu College R 88.00
Inglewood High School R 92.01
Cambridge High School R 89.00
Waimea College R 86.01
Hurunui College R 87.01
Otago Boys High School R 93.01
Otago Boys High School R 90.01
Hurunui College R 88.01
Awatapu College R 86.02
Waimea College R 85.01
Awatapu College R 84.00
Awatapu College R 80.02
Cambridge High School R 78.01
Cambridge High School R 78.01
Hurunui College R 80.01
Awatapu College R 85.01
Hurunui College R 79.00
Whanganui High School R 83.02
Inglewood High School R 90.00
Waimea College R 80.00
Hurunui College R 78.01
Hurunui College R 86.01
Whanganui High School R 85.00

sch%l

SPOort
Individual
Score 2 Score
95.02 189.05
90.01 183.03
91.02 181.02
88.01 180.03
88.02 180.02
91.01 179.08
89.02 179.05
86.02 178.03
85.01 178.02
89.03 177.03
85.01 177.02
88.01 177.01
89.01 175.02
88.01 175.02
82.00 175.01
84.00 174.01
85.00 173.01
85.00 171.02
85.00 170.01
85.00 169.00
87.00 167.02
86.01 164.02
86.00 164.01
83.00 163.01
78.00 163.01
83.00 162.00
75.00 158.02
68.00 158.00
72.00 152.00
64.00 142.01
86.01
85.00

Sponsored by :
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Target Shooting New Zealand

e Seconda

TSNZ Challenge 202
Schools Postal Shooting Competition

- Girls Teams -
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NEW ZEALAND

Individual

NZSSSC

Team Place NAME School GRADE Score 1 Score 2 Score Team score
1 Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School Girls 1 99.05 99.07 198.12 581.26
Chelsea Bau Cambridge High School Girls 1 98.03 94.04 192.07 581.26

Elena Wood Cambridge High School Girls 1 96.02 95.05 191.07 581.26

2 Ella Brereton Waimea College Girls 1 98.04 97.05 195.09 577.21
Zoey Oberholzer Waimea College Girls 1 95.03 97.02 192.05 577.21

Liana Peychers Waimea College Girls 1 92.02 98.05 190.07 577.21

3 Courtney Farley Marlborough Girls College Girls 2 93.02 97.02 190.04 564.11
Bess Hine Marlborough Girls College Girls 2 94.03 94.01 188.04 564.11

Alex Sheppard Marlborough Girls College Girls 2 96.03 90.00 186.03 564.11

4 Jess Bradley Nelson College for Girls Girls 1 96.03 94.01 190.04 563.09
Imogen Lines-Thomas Nelson College for Girls Girls 1 93.03 95.01 188.04 563.09

Iris Glasgow Nelson College for Girls Girls 1 95.01 90.00 185.01 563.09

5 Georgia Blacklaws Dannevirke High School Girls 1 92.01 96.02 188.03 558.11
Deneal Fourie Dannevirke High School Girls 1 94.02 92.03 186.05 558.11
Isabella Douglas Dannevirke High School Girls 1 89.00 95.03 184.03 558.11

6 Xanthia Frith Waitaki Girls High School Girls 1 98.05 92.02 190.07 553.15
Fiona Hay Waitaki Girls High School Girls 1 91.02 93.04 184.06 553.15
Brooke Lindsay Waitaki Girls High School Girls 1 87.02 92.00 179.02 553.15

7 Lexi Thomson-Hall Hurunui College Girls 1 95.02 93.00 188.02 550.09
Rosie Badcock Hurunui College Girls 1 92.01 93.03 185.04 550.09

Bailee Cattermole Hurunui College Girls 1 88.02 89.01 177.03 550.09

8 Briar Croot Sacred Heart Girls College Girls 1 98.07 93.01 191.08 547.11
Cassidy Hancock Sacred Heart Girls College Girls 1 85.00 93.02 178.02 547.11
Addison Coombe Sacred Heart Girls College Girls 1 90.01 88.00 178.01 547.11

9 Gemma Bishell-Fox Marlborough Girls College Girls 1 100.05 97.02 197.07 546.08
Abi Adams Marlborough Girls College Girls 1 92.01 94.00 186.01 546.08

Chloe Hackett Marlborough Girls College Girls 1 85.00 78.00 163.00 546.08

10 Avneet Bussan Heretaunga College Girls 1 95.01 95.02 190.03 543.09
Annie Lam Heretaunga College Girls 1 88.00 95.05 183.05 543.09

River Buhler Heretaunga College Girls 1 83.00 87.01 170.01 543.09

11 Harriet Carter-Trotman St Kevins College Girls 1 95.01 96.05 191.06 542.11
Charlotte Elliott St Kevins College Girls 1 93.01 89.01 182.02 542.11

Shya Edwards-Seal St Kevins College Girls 1 79.00 90.03 169.03 542.11

12 Emily Cross St Peters College Girls 1 94.02 88.02 182.04 525.08
Sarah Tidmarsh St Peters College Glrls 1 85.01 87.01 172.02 525.08

Millie Jaris St Peters College Girls 1 87.01 84.01 171.02 525.08

13 Zoey Reverley Mt Hutt College Girls 1 89.02 87.01 176.03 518.04
Brooke Wheeler Mt Hutt College Girls 1 87.01 85.00 172.01 518.04

Paige Stewart Mt Hutt College Girls 1 83.00 87.00 170.00 518.04

14 Emily Irvine Southland Girls High School  Girls 1 97.06 100.07 197.13 372.16
Bailey McMurdo Southland Girls High School  Girls 1 87.01 88.02 175.03 372.16

Sponsored by :
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- Boys Teams -
Team Place NAME School GRADE Score 1 Score 2 Incgz:'g:al Team score
1 Riley Morriss Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 96.05 97.04 193.09 572.20
Dylan Mathieson Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 94.04 96.04 190.08 572.20
Reuben Henry Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 93.00 96.03 189.03 572.20
2 Toby Gyde Dannevirke High School Boys 1 99.02 100.07 199.09 565.18
Dylan Hansen Dannevirke High School Boys 1 98.04 92.02 190.06 565.18
Harry Spicer-Kendrick Dannevirke High School Boys 1 86.02 90.01 176.03 565.18
3 Liam Hay Waitaki Boys High School Boys 1 96.05 97.04 193.09 564.18
Connor Nelson Waitaki Boys High School Boys 1 95.03 93.00 188.03 564.18
Connor Griffiths Waitaki Boys High School Boys 1 91.03 92.03 183.06 564.18
4 Lucian Prime Whanganui High School Boys 2 93.02 98.05 191.07 554.12
Connar Baldwin-Holly Whanganui High School Boys 2 90.01 95.02 185.03 554.12
William Hird Whanganui High School Boys 2 81.00 97.02 178.02 554.12
5 Alec Taylor Ashburton College Boys 1 96.03 91.02 187.05 553.14
Alex Forbes Ashburton College Boys 1 93.03 91.02 184.05 553.14
Ollie Burnip Ashburton College Boys 1 88.00 94.04 182.04 553.14
6 Charlie Booker Nelson College Boys 1 95.02 90.04 185.06 548.17
Harry Booker Nelson College Boys 1 94.05 89.04 183.09 548.17
Eddie Glasgow Nelson College Boys 1 90.00 90.02 180.02 548.17
7 Ethan Bullock Whanganui High School Boys 1 93.03 95.01 188.04 548.10
Marshall Munro Whanganui High School Boys 1 91.01 94.04 185.05 548.10
Kane Palmer Whanganui High School Boys 1 88.01 87.00 175.01 548.10
8 Xavier Preedy Otago Boys High School Boys 1 94.02 93.03 187.05 547.13
Jack Power Otago Boys High School Boys 1 89.02 95.03 184.05 547.13
Odin Callander Otago Boys High School Boys 1 87.01 89.02 176.03 547.13
9 Kevin Barnard Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 94.04 95.02 189.06 547.11
Tana Barron Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 89.01 95.04 184.05 547.11
Joshua Abrahams Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 87.00 87.00 174.00 547.11
10 Tyde Maihi Waimea College Boys 1 91.00 97.04 188.04 543.11
Michael Michau Waimea College Boys 1 93.01 93.04 186.05 543.11
Joshua Wadsworth Waimea College Boys 1 75.00 94.02 169.02 543.11
11 Blake Johnston Cashmere High School Boys 1 87.00 96.03 183.03 542.05
Zach Moore Cashmere High School Boys 1 90.02 91.00 181.02 542.05
Jacob Sutton Cashmere High School Boys 1 89.00 89.00 178.00 542.05
12 Blake Cooper James Hargest College Boys 1 93.02 92.01 185.03 537.05
Tate Nicolson James Hargest College Boys 1 88.00 91.01 179.01 537.05
Cai Harvey James Hargest College Boys 1 86.00 87.01 173.01 537.05
13 Dexter Mead James Hargest College Boys 2 91.02 90.03 181.05 535.15
Zander Kleinhans James Hargest College Boys 2 91.01 90.02 181.03 535.15
William Peddie James Hargest College Boys 2 87.01 86.06 173.07 535.15
14 Braedon Bond Waitaki Boys High School Boys 2 95.01 93.01 188.02 532.04
Riley Nelson Waitaki Boys High School Boys 2 89.00 91.01 180.01 532.04
Lucus Harnett Waitaki Boys High School Boys 2 82.01 82.00 164.01 532.04
15 Dean Wales Heretaunga College Boys 1 88.02 90.00 178.02 519.07
Riley Rasmussen Heretaunga College Boys 1 87.01 90.03 177.04 519.07
Levi Mitchell Heretaunga College Boys 1 79.00 85.01 164.01 519.07
16 Ethan Mason St Peters College Boys 1 89.01 92.01 181.02 514.04
Leo Carte St Peters College Boys 1 82.00 86.01 168.01 514.04
Aiden Beardsle St Peters College Boys 1 79.01 86.00 165.01 514.04
Sponsored by : .
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- Mixed Teams - NEW ZEALAND

Team Place NAME School GRADE G/BR Score 1 Score 2 Int\lsizidrl;al Team score
1 Nate Woods Ashburton College Mixed 1 B 99.07 99.07 198.14 586.34
Eliza McKenzie Ashburton College Mixed 1 G 99.05 96.04 195.09 586.34

Luke Rhodes Ashburton College Mixed 1 B 96.04 97.07 193.11 586.34

2 Isaac Junc Heretaunga College Mixed 1 B 100.08 100.06 200.14 585.29
Alex Christie Heretaunga College Mixed 1 G 96.04 98.05 194.09 585.29

Molly Keighley Heretaunga College Mixed 1 G 93.01 98.05 191.06 585.29

3 Devon Jones Te Puke High School Mixed 1 B 96.03 99.04 195.07 569.17
I1zzy Piper Te Puke High School Mixed 1 G 96.04 97.01 193.05 569.17
Samantha Emerson Te Puke High School Mixed 1 G 91.05 90.00 181.05 569.17

4 Aria Hill Whanganui High School Mixed 1 G 94.03 97.07 191.10 568.18
Angus Sommerhays Whanganui High School Mixed 1 B 98.03 92.01 190.04 568.18

Leilah Tahuaroa Whanganui High School Mixed 1 G 91.02 96.02 187.04 568.18

5 Zach Wood Cambridge High School Mixed 1 B 95.04 98.05 193.09 566.15
Isla Gerrand Cambridge High School Mixed 1 G 96.02 94.00 190.02 566.15

Ryan van der Loo Cambridge High School Mixed 1 B 90.00 93.04 183.04 566.15

6 Hal Twiname Ashburton College Mixed 2 B 99.03 92.03 191.06 562.12
Sabrina Cassineri Ashburton College Mixed 2 G 89.00 98.03 187.03 562.12
Sophia Cliiford Ashburton College Mixed 2 G 90.02 94.01 184.03 562.12

7 Paige Conley Whanganui High School Mixed 2 G 93.01 92.01 185.02 545.09
Hannah Cameron Whanganui High School Mixed 2 G 91.02 92.03 183.05 545.09
Patrick McCartie Whanganui High School Mixed 2 B 90.01 87.01 177.02 545.09

8 Quynn Geddes Ashburton College Mixed 3 G 92.02 93.03 185.05 541.12
Lachlan Storey Ashburton College Mixed 3 B 89.02 93.03 182.05 541.12

Taylah Geddes Ashburton College Mixed 3 G 87.00 87.02 174.02 541.12

9 Billy Walter Awatapu College Mixed 1 B 91.01 91.00 182.01 536.04
Lintang Salsabella Krohn Awatapu College Mixed 1 G 90.00 88.00 178.00 536.04

Sean Sturm Awatapu College Mixed 1 B 89.02 87.01 176.03 536.04

10 Daniel Taylor Ashburton College Mixed 4 B 90.02 92.01 182.03 531.05
Kaitlyn Harvey Ashburton College Mixed 4 G 90.00 88.00 178.00 531.05

Aden Molloy Ashburton College Mixed 4 B 90.01 81.01 171.02 531.05

11 Nathan Goodrich Cambridge High School Mixed 2 B 92.01 90.01 182.02 528.05
Rebecca Smith Cambridge High School Mixed 2 G 84.01 89.01 173.02 528.05

Dylan Tregurtha Cambridge High School Mixed 2 B 92.01 81.00 173.01 528.05

12 Amy Honeyfield Inglewood High School Mixed 1 G 92.03 91.02 183.05 527.07
Blake White Inglewood High School Mixed 1 B 88.00 85.00 173.00 527.07
James White Inglewood High School Mixed 1 B 86.00 85.02 171.02 527.07

13 Yanxuan Weng Nayland College Mixed 1 B 95.01 90.02 185.03 526.05
Scarlett O'Connor Nayland College Mixed 1 G 84.00 92.02 176.02 526.05
Aaliyah O'Connor Nayland College Mixed 1 G 84.00 81.00 165.00 526.05

14 Fletcher Cocherell Waimea College Mixed 1 B 91.02 87.01 178.03 508.08
Jessica Oosthuizen Waimea College Mixed 1 G 82.01 86.01 168.02 508.08

Lochy Gaul Waimea College Mixed 1 B 86.02 76.01 162.03 508.08

15 Lottie McConchie Cambridge High School Mixed 3 G 88.00 89.01 177.01 507.02
Ben Turnbull Cambridge High School Mixed 3 B 85.00 83.01 168.01 507.02
Sophie Stratford Cambridge High School Mixed 3 G 79.00 83.00 162.00 507.02

16 James Olerenshaw Heretaunga College Mixed 2 B 90.00 88.01 178.01 502.05
William Mcleallan Heretaunga College Mixed 2 B 88.02 82.01 170.03 502.05
Larissa Davies Heretaunga College Mixed 2 G 74.01 80.00 154.01 502.05

17 Issac Harris-Early Cambridge High School Mixed 4 B 77.00 84.01 161.01 472.03
Karen Lin Cambridge High School Mixed 4 G 87.01 72.01 159.02 472.03

Reina Yoshimura Cambridge High School Mixed 4 G 78.00 74.00 152.00 472.03
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1 Malachi Maloney Awatapu College Rest 1 R 93.02 90.01 183.03 542.08
Chloe Halverson-Fitzgerald Awatapu College Rest 1 R 90.00 91.02 181.02 542.08
Couper Bartosh Awatapu College Rest 1 R 92.01 86.02 178.03 542.08

2 Rhyder McCormick Otago Boys High School Rest 1 R 92.00 88.02 180.02 529.04
Harry Reger Otago Boys High School Rest 1 R 93.01 82.00 175.01 529.04

Riley Innes Otago Boys High School Rest 1 R 90.01 84.00 174.01 529.04

3 Bentley Curry Inglewood High School Rest 1 R 94.03 95.02 189.05 524.07
Ari Mekalick Inglewood High School Rest 1 R 92.01 85.01 177.02 524.07

Amy Chesswas Inglewood High School Rest 1 R 90.00 68.00 158.00 524.07

4 Camryn Mark Awatapu College Rest 2 R 88.07 91.01 179.08 523.13
Riley Bartosh Awatapu College Rest 2 R 88.00 89.03 177.03 523.13

Lukas Simpson Awatapu College Rest 2 R 80.02 87.00 167.02 523.13

5 Jessica Dickson Cambridge High School Rest 1 R 89.00 88.01 177.01 505.04
Monica Chin Cambridge High School Rest 1 R 78.01 86.01 164.02 505.04
Travis Vincent Cambridge High School Rest 1 R 78.01 86.00 164.01 505.04

6 Cohen Foot Awatapu College Rest 3 R 86.02 85.00 171.02 503.03
Theodore Sarten Awatapu College Rest 3 R 84.00 85.00 169.00 503.03
Emma Barnett Awatapu College Rest 3 R 85.01 78.00 163.01 503.03

7 Liam McLead Waimea College Rest 1 R 86.01 89.01 175.02 497.03
Emily Gaul Waimea College Rest 1 R 85.01 85.00 170.01 497.03
Casey Conlon Waimea College Rest 1 R 80.00 72.00 152.00 497.03

8 Riley Thomson-Hall Hurunui College Rest 2 R 88.01 85.00 173.01 477.02
Max Harray Hurunui College Rest 2 R 79.00 83.00 162.00 477.02
Hunter Mckinlay Hurunui College Rest 2 R 78.01 64.00 142.01 477.02

9 Glen Fricker Hurunui College Rest 1 R 87.01 88.01 175.02 424.04
Jack Savage Hurunui College Rest 1 R 80.01 83.00 163.01 424.04

Jake Kirkland Manderson Hurunui College Rest 1 R 86.01 86.01 424.04

10 Finlay Rhodes Whanganui High School Rest 1 R 93.01 85.01 178.02 421.04
Emma Leyden Whanganui High School Rest 1 R 83.02 75.00 158.02 421.04

Stella Perry Whanganui High School Rest 1 R 85.00 85.00 421.04

11 Peyton Fews Mt Hutt College Rest 1 R 92.02 88.01 180.03 359.08
Logan Wheeler Mt Hutt College Rest 1 R 90.03 89.02 179.05 359.08

0.00 359.08
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